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Up to 12.0 hours of CE credit,
including 3.0 pharmacology*Engage

in discussions and interactive 
sessions about current issues facing 
APPs in oncology practice.

Network
with like-minded clinicians from your 
region and gain valuable professional 
connections.

Learn
the latest practice improvements from 
health care professionals from across 
the country.

Collaborate
in a peer-to-peer setting with other 
APPs and share your own 
experience.

Expert Faculty | Targeted Agenda | Relevant CE

Pamela B. Dudkiewicz,
DNP, ARNP-BC, AOCNP

Nurse Practitioner 
University of Miami 

Sylvester Comprehensive
Cancer Center 

Miami, FL

Melissa Adams, PA-C
Physician Assistant 
GI Tumor Program 

Moffitt Cancer Center 
Tampa, FL

Kimberly Tope,
ARNP, MSN, AOCN 

Adjunct Instructor 
University of South Florida 

Oncology Nurse Practitioner 
Florida Cancer Specialists 

Tampa, FL

Miri Sinclair, ARNP,
MSN, FNP, AOCNP

Nurse Practitioner 
Miami Cancer Institute 

Miami, FL

PLANNING COMMITTEE

Only $75 for 
early registration!

*See website for complete details.

MANAGED BY:

We are pursuing up to 12.0 credit hours of AANP, AAPA, ACPE, & 
ANCC credit, which includes up to 3.0 pharmacology hours. 

Visit our website for the most up-to-date CE details.



OUR GOOD SERVICES

Business Development

Creative Business

Great Support

Coffee Time

Loving Place

$75 - General Registration
$35 - Student Registration*
Late Registration (two weeks prior)
$125 - Late Registration
$50 - Late Student Registration* 

REGISTRATION

your image
What makes the
APP Oncology Summit different?

Designed specifically to meet the needs of Nurse 
Practitioners, Physician Assistants, Clinical Nurse 
Specialists, Oncology Pharmacists, and other healthcare 
professionals involved in the management of oncology 
patients.
We pursue four types of CE credit for each summit 
location, including AANP, AAPA, ACPE, & ANCC.*
*See website for complete details.

Our streamlined online experience puts the summit at 
your fingertips, including paperless registration, live 
discussions, interactive course content, evaluations, and 
online certificates.

We keep our registration fees as low as possible to allow 
learners to recieve the highest value for the number of CE 
credit hours offered.

Providing learners with a broad overview of the latest developments 
and important current concepts in the multidisciplinary treatment of 

oncology patients.

Fostering collaboration, sharing best practices, building a forum for 
peer-to-peer interaction among Advanced Practice Providers who 

are actively engaged in the care of oncology patients.

Offering intimate learning environments to facilitate interaction 
between learners and expert faculty with opportunities to discuss 
patient management issues and  practical application in the clinic.

OVERVIEW

*Student is defined as currently enrolled in an 
advanced learning institution and/or studying in order 
to enter a particular profession. If you would like to 
attend as a Student, please contact 
info@horizoncme.com for further information.

Cancellation Policy: To receive a full refund, contact 
Horizon CME at least 60 days prior to the Summit. For 
cancellations made after the 60-day deadline, your 
registration fee will be refunded less a $25 cancellation 
fee if contacting us at least 10 days prior to the Summit. 
No refunds will be issued after the 10-day deadline.
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How to Register
» Online (Credit Card & Check): APPOncologySummit.com 
» Fax (Call Office for Payment): (503) 716-3883 
» Mail (Check Only):

Make check payable to “Horizon CME – APP Oncology Orlando 2018”. 
Mail check payment with registration form to:

Horizon CME
9123 SE Saint Helens St, Suite #280 Clackamas, OR 97015

APPONCOLOGYSUMMIT.COMAPPONCOLOGYSUMMIT.COM

SUMMIT LOCATION
Walt Disney World Dolphin Resort
1500 Epcot Resorts Blvd
Orlando, FL 32830

To make hotel reservations at the venue 
and receive a special discounted rate,
call (800) 227-1500 and mention the 
APP Oncology Summit or reserve online at  
www.swandolphin.com/groupres/APP18
with group code APP18.

Deadline for discounted reservation: 
January 9, 2018

Friday, February 9, 2018
9:00am   
9:50am 
10:00am
  
11:00am  
12:00pm  
1:00pm 
1:30pm 
2:30pm  

3:30pm 
3:50pm 
4:50pm

Saturday, February 10, 2018
7:30am
8:00am 

9:00am  
10:00am 
10:20am 

11:20am 

12:20pm
1:20pm 
1:45pm 

2:45pm 

3:45pm

Registration & Breakfast
Welcome & Introductions
Management of Dermatologic Reactions from 
Cancer Therapies
Medical Cannabis: Is There Evidence for its Use?
Buffet Lunch & Non-CE Symposium
Network Refresher
Genetic Studies and Their Implications
Management of Oncologic Urgencies in the 
Ambulatory Setting
Break
CE Symposium
Oncology & Fertility For Men and Women

Check-in & Continental Breakfast
Survivorship: Empowering Wellness After 
Treatment
CE Symposium
Break
Interventional Radiology and The Expanding Field 
of Image-Guided Tumor Therapies
The Role of Anticoagulation in the Oncology 
Patient
Buffet Lunch & Non-CE Symposium
Network Refresher
Incorporating Palliative Care Into Your Practice: 
Clinical Pearls
Roles of APP Practice: Issues in the 2018 
Legislative Session
Closing Comments

AGENDA
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